AuctaHuma 32
22.06.2024 - 11:52

>KeHuwmHbl, 200m KomniiekcHoe nnaBaHue

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 13 2
3 CTELKOBA Bapsapa
4 POOMNOHOBA OkcaHa
5 PACCYANLWIKO BukTtopus

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 VIBAHOBA [apbs

KIOCEBA BapBapa
FOPOXOBA Anuca
CMOJTAKOBA Kupa
BOAPVHOBA AHacTtacus
KPABYEHKO Codbs
MEJIbHVK Huka
KACbAHEHKO AnekcaHgpa

co~NOOLbhWN

r/p

2010
2009
2010

2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

HoBouepkacck
LWaxTbl N
MSACHVKOBCKWIA palioH

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

Clw 3 3:16.00
cu1 2:49.97
ClW ANTbIPAH 3:04.90

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N PWnCn 2:37.00
PocToB-Ha-[loHy N cuw 4 2:35.00
BaTtaiick Cl 2 2:34.00
LWaxTbl cw1 2:28.76
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N cuw 4 2:34.00
PoctoB-Ha-[oHy N cuw 4 2:35.00
PoctoB-Ha-[oHy N PWKCH 2:35.00
[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1 2:42.00

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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